Bus

B Bus L3 32 Foirail - Hopital

Direction
Foirail — Hopital

13 stops

Open route schedule

Foirail

Mairie Soubeyran

Le Villaret

Les Bancels

Terres Bleues

Fontanilles

Lycée Notre Dame

Mirandol

Le Villaret

Mairie Britexte

Pont de Berliére

Les Iris

Hoépital

Go to website

Route schedule
Foirail — Hopital

Monday 09:09
Tuesday 09:09
Wednesday 09:09
Thursday 09:09
Friday 09:09
Saturday 09:09
Sunday 09:09
Route info

Direction: Foirail
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

.
R
A
55

o
‘k
F

=

. '?o,_,re

ZAE de
Gargés

——
T nuc*::,:__‘ L
o,
Gy
AE
A

o7
oo

D25

Lo Cro e,
coted
Mont Mimat
1068 m
D3
P - @ OpenStreetMap contributors™.

B | 3 32 Foirail - Hopital BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L3-3702777373-756689297
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L3-3702777373-756689297
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L3-3702777373-756689297

Direction Route schedule

Fontanilles — Foirail Fontanilles — Foirail
11 stops Monday 10:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:39
Fontanilles

Wednesday 10:39
Lycée Notre Dame

Thursday 10:39
Mirandol

Friday 10:39
Le Villaret
Mairie Britexte Saturday 10:39
Th. Roussel Sunday 10:39
Les Eglantiers

Route info
Castelsec Direction: Fontanilles

Stops: 11

Fg Montbel
Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

Aigues-Passes

Foirail

L3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mende

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L3-3702777373-756689297

